
PAYROLL CLAIMS DUE TO FINANCE OFFICE 

 

Monday, January 8, 2024    Monday, July 8, 2024 

 

Monday, January 22, 2024    Monday, July 22, 2024 

 

Monday, February 5, 2024    Monday, August 5, 2024 

 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024    Monday, August 19, 2024 

 

Monday, March 4, 2024    Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

 

Monday, March 18, 2024    Monday, September 16, 2024 

 

Monday, April 1, 2024    Monday, September 30, 2024 

 

Monday, April 15, 2024    Tuesday, October 15, 2024 

 

Monday, April 29, 2024    Monday, October 28, 2024 

 

Monday, May 13, 2024               Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024    Monday, November 25, 2024 

 

Monday, June 10, 2024    Monday, December 9, 2024 

 

Monday June 24, 2024    Monday, December 23, 2024 

 

             

 

 

COUNTY CLAIMS DUE TO FINANCE OFFICE 

 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024     Wednesday, July 3, 2024 

 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024   Wednesday, August 7, 2024 

 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024    Wednesday, September 4, 2024 

 

Monday, April 3, 2024    Wednesday, October 2, 2024 

 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024    Wednesday, November 6, 2024 

 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024    Wednesday, December 4, 2024 

 
**ALL CLAIMS MUST HAVE A STATEMENT, INVOICE OR RECEIPT ATTACHED ** 

 


